Notary Dr. Antoine Agius on behalf o: 

Spiddione and Tarcisio brothers Spiteri, Identity 
Carri. Nos. 314250(M) and 544956(M) respectively, 
residing at Qormi. 

Description of Land to be Registered 
Plot No. 81 in a new unnamed street at Qor­

mi, measuring two hundred and nine square metres 
(209n2

), including the width of the road, as shown 
on tte plan annexed to the application. 

(4) APPLICANT'S NAME 
Notary Dr. Antoine Agius on behalf of 

Anthony Mario Vella, Identity Card No. 
579855(M), residing at Qormi. 

Description of land to be Registered